ELE A	JUN 14		$\begin{array}{c} \text{Patent and Trademark Off} \\ 101402542 \\ \hline \\ $						
		e certify that this correspondence is being ass Mail in an envelope addressed to: As	deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as sistant Commissioner for Patent, Washington, D.C. 20231, on June 8, 2000 Bruce D. Riter, Reg. No. 27,379						
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record & return the attached original document or copy thereof.								
	1.	Name(s) of conveying party(ies):	Wajih DALAL and Song MIAO						
	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ie	s): SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGIES INC. 1601 Technology Drive San Jose, CA 95110						
	3.	Nature of conveyance: ■ Assignment □	Merger Security Agreeement						
		Change of Name Execution date:	Other May 12, 2000 and May 18, 2000 respectively						
	4.	Application number(s) or patent number	r(s):						
		If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:							
		A. Patent Application Nc.(s)B. Patent No.(s)	09/510,101 filed February 22, 2000						
	5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:							
		Name: Address:	Bruce D. Riter 101 First Street, PMB 208 Los Altos, CA 94022-2750						
	6.	Total number of applications and paten	s involved: <u>1</u>						
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR §3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>						
		Enclosed (Charge any deficieAuthorized to be charged to d	ncy and credit any overpayment to deposit account) eposit account						
	8.	Deposit account number: <u>19-0603</u>	maintained in the name of Schlumberger Technologies, Inc.)						
	<u> </u>	00000288 190603 09510101	Do not use this space						

9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.

Bruce D. Riter Name of Person Signing

΄. ζ Signature

<u>June 8, 2000</u> Date

650303.xm5.wpd

ć

WHEREAS, **Wajib DALAL**, of 2878 Bryant Street, Palo Alto, CA 94306; and **Song MIAO**, of 5791 Capilano Drive, San Jose, CA 95138 (names and addresses of inventors as appear on application Declaration) hereinafter referred to as "Assignors", have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of invention:	Valuation of Tester Accuracy			Ngo y	an baan dha yayayaya yaka kata dagi yaya dhar	
Date of execution:	Filing date:	February 22, 2000	Serial No	09/510-101	: and	

WHEREAS, <u>SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGIES INC.</u>, 1604 Technology Drive, Sai Jose, California 9511 0 (name and address of Assignee)

hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring an interest in the invention and application and in any Letters Patent which may be granted on the same;

FOR good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have assigned, and by these presents do assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the invention and application, all foreign counterparts (including patent, utility model and industrial designs), and all future improve neats thereon, and in and to any Letters Patent and Registrations which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors had this assignment not been made, for the full term of any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of U.S. patent applications and foreign counterparts on the invention and any improvements, (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer, and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain Letters Patent and Registrations for the invention and improvements in any and all countries, and to vest fifte thereto in Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors hav	c hereanto signed their names this 18 day of 14 g. 18^{2000}
(Wajih Dalal)	(Song Miao) Thian
STATE OF CA	~
COUNTY OF Santa Clara	s.
DI TANK	

Before me Kobert 4. May a Notary Public, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Wajih Balakand Song Miao, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person **X** whose name **x** subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that **be/they Sie**, has/have executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the State of CA. County of Sapta Clara on the date set forth in this certificate.

ary Public

My commission expires: 5/30/03

650303.ast.wpd

PATENT REEL: 010903 FRAME: 0354

WHEREAS, <u>Wajib DALAL</u>, of 2878 Bryant Street, Palo Alto. CA 94306; and Song MIAO. of 5791 Capilano Drive, San Jose, CA 95138 (names and addresses of inventors as appear on application Declaration) hereinafter referred to as "Assignors", have invented certain new and useful improvements as described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of invention:	Valuation of Tester Accuracy			
Date of execution:	Filing date:	February 22, 2000	, Serial No.	<u>09/510,101</u> ; and

WHEREAS, <u>SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGIES INC.</u>, 1601 Technology Drive, San Jose, California 9511.0 (name and address of Assignee)

hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring an interest in the invention and application and in any Letters Patent which may be granted on the same;

FOR good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have assigned, and by these presents do assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the invention and application, all foreign counterparts (including patent, utility model and industrial designs), and all future improvements thereon, and in and to any Letters Patent and Registrations which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors had this assignment not been made, for the full term of any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of U.S. patent applications and foreign counterparts on the invention and any improvements. (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer, and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain Letters Patent and Registrations for the invention and improvements in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have hereunto signed their names this $\frac{12}{2}$ day of $\frac{M_{evy}}{2000}$, $\frac{19}{2000}$

(Wajih Dalal)

(Song Miao)

SS.

STATE OF California COUNTY OF Santa Clara

Before me <u>Marie & Walley</u>, a Notary Public, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared <u>Wallh Dalal and Song Mino</u>, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/<u>they</u> has/have executed the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the <u>California</u> County of <u>Sante Clare</u> on the date set forth in this certificate.

Marie & Headley Notary Public

My commission expires:

PATENT

REEL: 010903 FRAME: 0355



650303.ast.wpd

RECORDED: 06/14/2000